
ENTREPRISE REGIONALE
RHONE ALPES AUVERGNE

N° du plan : Contrat : Echelle : Indice :

Edition du 13/02/2014

BRID-A-PB/02 1/1500

RESEAU D'ASSAINISSEMENT

3234 73057

*BRIDES-LES-BAINS (73057)*

PLANCHE 2

GACON

T'CHENO

LA VUZELLE

CONTI
LA CORNICHE

LA TAVIERE

LE
S

 C
LE

M
A

T
IT

E
S

BORREL

ECOLE

EGLISE

GARAGES

B
O

R
TO

LI

GARAGE

LE GRAND BEC

RESTO

PRESSE

L'HERMITAGE

LES M
AR

O
N

N
IER

S

LA HUTTE

LES CHARMETTES

PLEIN SUD

PLEIN SUD

RESIDENCE PLEIN SUD

EDIGHOFFER

RESTAURANT AQUA DORA
RONDI

BORREL

SPORTTA
B

A
C

VILLA HENRIETTE

CHALET ROSEBELLE

HOTEL ALTIS VALVERT
HOTEL DU PARC

DOCTEURS
LE D

ORON

O
XY

G
EN

EBEAUTE

PARKING

L'HIRONDELLE

VILLA SIMILLON

LES SORBIERS

HOTEL LES BAINS

HOTEL DES THERMES

RESTAURANT LES CERISIERS

KINC

HOTEL DES SOURCES

MAIRIE

CHALET SANS SOUCI

EDF

EDF

H
O

TE
L LE

S
 C

H
A

LE
TS

REMONTEE MECANIQUE

HOTEL LES ALPES

CHRISTIFF

CHALET LA SOURCE

RUSSO

HOTEL ATHENA

HOTEL NERGIDES

HOTEL BERLIRE

DISCOTHEQUE

garage

R
E

S
ID

E
N

C
E

 A
LB

A

L
A

 P
LA

N
T

IN
E

LE
 R

IR
E

MENUISERIE

LA DOYENNE

RUSSO

SCHELLEY

LA TREILLE

GARAGE
NOVET

PERROTIN CHALET DENISE

CHASSOYARDE

M
O

N
T

M
A

Y
E

R

BESSON

RUSSO

L
E

S
 M

A
R

M
O

T
T

E
S

SIMONEL

LA RAVINE GARAGE

LA TEPPAZ

DELAGARDE

PACELLA

LES GARAGES
DUBOIS

CIMETIERE DE BRIDES

RUE DES GENEVRIERS
RUE PIERRE CARTIER

CHEMIN DES QUATRE MAISONS

RUE JOSEPH FONTANET

R
U

E 
D

U
 P

O
N

T 
R

O
U

G
E

R
U

E
 D

U
 P

O
N

T
 R

O
U

G
E

AVENUE DES MARRONNIERS

AVENUE DES MARRONNIERS

RUE EMILE MACHET

RUE EMILE MACHET

ALLEE DE LA SOURCE

PR
O

M
E
N

AD
E D

ES D
O

R
O

N
S

PROMENADE DES DORONS

PLACE DE L'EGLISE

CHEMIN CLAUDE MARIE MARTIN

A
V

E
N

U
E

 D
U

 C
O

M
T

E
 G

R
E

F
IE

 D
E

 B
E

LL
E

C
O

M
B

E

C
H

E
M

IN
 D

U
 V

IE
U

X 
BR

ID
ES

R
O

U
TE

 D
E
 L

'O
LY

M
P
E

R
U
E D

U
 D

O
C
TE

U
R

 P
AU

L 
M

ATH
IE

U

PLACE DU CENTENAIRE

C
H

E
M

IN
 D

E
S

 B
A

IG
N

E
U

R
S

ALLEE JEAN MAISIN

RUE DU 8 MAI 1945

RUE DU CHANOINE JOLY

ROUTE D
ES V

IG
NES

RUE JOSEPH FONTANET

ALLEE DES MOULINS

ROUTE DE LA SAULCE

ROUTE DE LA SAULCE

ROUTE DES VIGNES

RUE JEAN MOULIN

C
HEM

IN
 R

U
RAL DE G

O
R
G

E AU
X PIG

EO
NS

VOIE COMMUNALE DU CIMETIERE

CHEMIN RURAL DE FONTAINE A LA SAULCE

CHEMIN RURAL DE FONTAINE A LA SAULCE

CHEMIN
 R

URAL D
E FONTAIN

E A LA SAULCE

ROUTE DE LA SAULCE

F 150
F 200

F 300

F 200

F 200

AC 200

B 
60

0

B
 6

00

PVC 160

B 300

B 500

PVC 300

B 300

PV
C

 3
00

P
V

C
 3

00

PVC 300

PVC 250

PVC 250

PV
C 

25
0

P
V

C
 3

00

PVC
 200

PVC 200

B 250

F 400

F 400
F 200

F 200

F 200 F 400 F 400

F 300F 200

F 300

F 300

F 150
F 200

F 200

F 200

F 200

F 400

F 400 F 400

B
 3

00
B

 4
00

B 
40

0

B
 4

00

B 
40

0

PEHD Ø
 63

ref
ou

lem
en

t

BA Ø 200

B
A

 3
00

B 
20

0

PV
C

 1
25

PVC 150

Ø
 2

00
Ø

 1
60

B Ø 300

Ø 160Ø 160

PVC 200 F 300

F 300

B
 300

F 150

F 200

F 200

F 200

BA
 3

00

F 300

BA
 3

00

F 200

PVC 200

B 200 F 200

F 200

F 200
F 150

B 300

P
V

C
 2

00

BA 400

PV
C 

20
0

F 
20

0
F 

25
0

F 200

P
V

C
 2

00 BA 250

BA 2
50

BA 250

BA 250

PVC 200

P
V

C
 2

00

BA
 3

00

PVC 300

PVC 250

2.55

BA
 2

50

AC 200

PVC 250

BA 250

BA 30034.10

PVC 200

F 200

F 
20

0

BA 300

F 
20

0

BA 250

B 300

BA
 3

00

F 
25

0

PVC 300

F 
40

0

PVC 200

BA
 2

50

B 250

BA 300

BA 300

PV
C 

20
0

BA 250

BA 250

BA
 3

00

PVC 200

BA 300

BA 250
2.60

BA 250

F 250

F 250

F 250

F 250

F 250

BA 300

BA 
25

0

BA 250

BA 300

BA
 3

00

BA 250

B 300

PV
C

 2
00

PVC 200

BA Ø 400

BA 200

BA
 3

00

PVC Ø 200

B 200

PVC 250

BA
 3

00

F 250

B
A

 3
00

BA 200

BA 20
0

F 250

F 400
33.60

BA 200

F 25040.15

BA 400F 400

F 400

BA 300

F 250

F 400

BA 250

B 300

BA 250

BA 250

F 400 PEHD Ø 125
isolé

PEHD Ø 63

PVC Ø 200

PVC Ø 200

P
V

C
 Ø

 2
00

PVC Ø 160

PV
C 

Ø
 2

00

P
V

C
 Ø

 160
P

V
C

 Ø
 160

PVC Ø
 200

PV
C 

Ø
 2

00

PVC Ø
 31

5

PVC Ø
 31

5

PEHD Ø 63

PVC Ø
 200

PV
C

 Ø
 2

00

PVC Ø
 40

0

PVC Ø 400

B 300B 250

BA 250

PV
C 

20
0

B 250

PV
C

 1
60

BA 250

PVC 200

P
V

C
 300

BA 250

dégrilleur

poste de relevage

Poste derelevage

Poste derelevage

173

169

193

177

85

580

168

575

572

583

584

203
204

189

179

180
161

STEP Biodisque

88

86bis

86

119

284 117

118

112

110

108

109

107

275

276 105

605

167

68

84 82

351 337

336

95

97

72

130

289

67

87

97bis

249

430

440

251

433

330

314

305

253

291

292

293

294

270
269

266

263

274

283

279

281

278

439

354

372
352

377

374
375

373

338

331

332

334

356

157

152

159

579

578

158

582

577

576

574

573

581

588

587

589

586

585

592
593

595
590

591

598

603

597 604

594

596 599
600

610

609

606

613

608

611

612

607

147

565

569

568

564

561

560

558
557

571

567

566
563

562

559
556

555

146

554

570

553

140
139

229

230

231

187

602

601

319

318

239311

312
315

242

243

123 122

121

120

309
125

250

111 112 114

115

129

247

248

83

246

322

128

127

321
234

143

144

320

317

323

310

316

126

96

176

94

42

93
92

44

43

40 bis

175

43 ter

43 ter

44bis

171

45
39

145

277

174

90

382

170

106

91

41

178

227

149

148

172

45 bis

76

304

124

306

308
138

99

100

137

371

77

139

74

141

98

367
64

78 ter

78 bis

135

136

65

133

271

75

134

66

78

140

132

131

73

38 bis

69
370

71

81

80

190
191

192

194

104

40

103

102
101

79

89

552

551

207

215

216

217
218

208

211

210
212

213 214

201

199

200

209

211bis
210bis

202
205

206

195

188

186

187

425

160

184

181

182

183

185

70
368

369

LES ALLUES

BRIDES-LES-BAINS

BRID-A-PB/02BRID-A-PB/01

BRIDES-LES-BAINS (73057)

LEGENDE


